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Academic Year Calendar: 2017-18
 

Not: All LPS talks, events and department meetings will take place in the LPS conference room 

(SST 777) unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Tuesday, September 5, Roland Mühlenbernd talk, 3pm 
 

Friday, September 9-10: Hinge Epistemology Conference, HG 1010 & HG1030 

Monday, September 25: Fall Quarter Begins 

Thursday, September 28: First day of Classes 

Friday, September 29: LPS/ DoP Convocation, 3pm, HIB 55 

 
Friday, October 6: Chris Hitchcock talk, 3pm 
Friday, October 13: Intervention/ Prevention Workshop, 3pm, SST 777 
Friday, October 20: Personnel meeting @ 12pm (meeting cancelled); Joshua Armstrong 
talk, 3pm 
Friday, October 27: Portfolio Submission Deadline @ 5pm 

 
Friday, November 3: Personnel meeting @ 12 noon; Jonah Schupbach talk, 3pm 
Friday, November 10: Veterans Day observed, administrative offices closed 

Friday, November 17: Portfolio meeting @10am; Nic Fillion talk, 3pm 
Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24, 2016: Thanksgiving Holiday, 
administrative offices closed 

 
Friday, December 1:Faculty meeting-hiring @ 11:30am; Mimi Liljeholm talk, 3pm 

Friday, December 8: Last day of classes; Justin Bruner talk @ 1pm; LPS Holiday Party 
@ 3pm 

Monday, December 11: Toby Meadows talk, 3pm 

Friday, December 15: End of Fall Quarter 
Friday, December 15 - January 2: Winter Break 

Thursday, December 22, 2017 - Tuesday, January 2, 2018: Administrative recess - 
offices closed 

 
Wednesday, January 3: Winter Quarter Begins 

Friday, January 5: 
Monday, January 8: First Day of Classes 

Friday, January 12: LPS Dept Admissions Meeting @ 12noon 

Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January 19: Kentaro Fugimoto talk, 3pm 

Friday, January 26: Sara Aronowitz talk, 3pm 

 
Friday, February 2: Francesca Zaffora Blando talk,3pm 

http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-09-05-muhlenbernd.php
http://www.humanities.uci.edu/philosophy/calendar/events.php?recid=6396&dept_code_val=68&css_path=philosophy&file_name=events
https://www.lps.uci.edu/newsevents/events/%7b%7bf:17126530%7d%7d
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-10-20-armstrong.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-10-20-armstrong.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-11-03-schupbach.php
https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-11-17-fillion.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-12-01-liljeholm.php
https://anu-au.academia.edu/JustinBruner
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Tuesday, February 6: Hun Chung talk, 2pm  

Friday, February 9: Grad Recruitment Visit; James Woodward talk, @ 4pm 

Friday, February 16: Walter Dean talk 3pm 

Saturday, February 17: First Formal Semantics Boot Camp with Ede Zimmernann, 
10am - 3pm, SST 777, Lunch provided 

Monday, February 19: Presidents Day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, February 23: 
Friday, February 23-25: Topics in Scientific Philosophy (Skyrms/Huttegger Workshop) 
Saturday, February 24: Southern California Philosophy of Physics Research Group 
Presents: Lev Vaidman (Tel Aviv) 
 
Friday, March 2: Faculty Meeting @ 12noon; Vincenzo De Risi talk, 3pm 

Saturday, March 3: Second Formal Semantics Boot Camp with Ede Zimmernann, 10am 
- 3pm, SST 777, Lunch provided 

Friday, March 9: Lisa Lloyd talk, 3pm 
March 16: Last day of classes; Ric Arthur, joint talk with the Department of 
Philosophy,SBSG Building, Rm # 1321, 3pm 
March 17-18: Machine Learning Workshop, ICS 6011, (K. Zhao, A. Holbrook, S. Walsh) 
Monday, March 19: Joint Language Science and C-ALPHA colloquium talk by Ede 
Zimmermann: 11:00am to 12:30pm 

Friday, March 23: End of Winter Quarter 
Monday, March 26 - Friday, March 30: Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 28 - Sunday, April 1, 2018, APA Pacific Division Meeting, San 
Diego 

Wednesday, March 28: Spring Quarter Begins 

Friday, March 30: Cesar Chavez Day, administrative offices closed 

 
Monday, April 2: First day of classes 

Friday, April 6: Alisa Bokulich talk, 3pm 

Saturday, April 7: Southern California Philosophy of Physics Research Group Presents: 
Monica Solomon (USC) 
Friday, April 13: Jenann Ismael, joint talk with the Department of Philosophy, SBSG 
Building, Rm # 1517, 4pm 

Friday, April 20: Michael Rescorla, joint talk with the Department of Philosophy, SBSG 
Building, Rm # 1321, 3pm 

Friday, April 27: 
 
Friday, May 4: Peter Koellner Talk, SST 777, 3pm 
Saturday, May 5: Southern California Philosophy of Physics Research Group Presents: 
Josh Norton (Beirut / UCI) 
Friday, May 11: Spring Review (Graduate Student Evaluation meeting) @ 12 noon; 
Sharon Street (NYU),Joint Legal Philosophy Colloquium, 5-6:30pm, Law 3500 

Friday, May 18: Wayne Myrvold talk, 3pm 

Friday-Saturday, May 25-26: Formal Social Epistemology Workshop (O'Connor), SBSG 
1321 

https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2018/2018-02-09-woodward.php
http://jamesowenweatherall.com/2017-2018/
http://jamesowenweatherall.com/2017-2018/
https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2018/2018-03-09-lloyd.php
https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2018/2017-03-16-arthur.php
https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2018/2018-04-06-bokulich.php
https://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2017/2017-04-20-rescorla.php
http://logic.harvard.edu/koellner/
http://www.humanities.uci.edu/philosophy/calendar/events_more.php?event_cat=current
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Monday, May 28: Memorial Day, administrative offices closed 

 
Friday, June 1: Rosa Cao talk, 3pm 

Friday, June 8: Last day of classes; Grad Career Day, SSPA-Room 2112, 11am-3pm; 
End of Year Celebration, 3:30 pm  
Saturday, June 9: Workshop on the Problem of Motion (Weatherall) 
Friday, June 15: End of Quarter 
Friday, June 15-18: Commencement 
 
Summer Session I: June 25 – August 1  
Summer Session II: August 6 - September 12 
 

 


